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Description of Program
Capital Chat

Action Line

Action Line

Capital Chat

Action Line

Capital Chat

Action Line

Action Line

Capital Chat

Action Line

Action Line

Capital Chat

STATION: KSUP
Program Segment
07.01/20
07.02.20
07.09.20
07.14.20
08.07.20
08.17.20
08.24.20
09.01.20
09.08.20
09.11.20
09.16.20
09.21.20

QUARTER:
Date
8:35a
10:35a
10:35A
8:35a
10:35a
8:35a
10:35a
10:35a
7:35a
10:35a
10:35a
8:35a

YEAR 2020

Time Narration of Type of Description Program/Segment
JUNEAU ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT COUNCIL W/ EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR BRIAN HOLST
JUNEAU STATE HOUSE REPRESENTATIVE SARAH HANNAN

July Edition of Alaska Economic Trends

Alaska State Senator Dan Sullivan

ALASKA GOVERNOR MIKE DUNLEAVY

University of AK Southeast Chancellor Career Education Programs
Shea Siegert Alaskans for Better Elections

Senator Jessie Kiehl

Juneau Mayor Beth Weldon-Coronavirus (daily at 7:35am)
Glacier Valley Rotary Club's Virtual 911 Observance

Juneau Police LT Craig Campbell

Robert Venables re: Southeast Conference Annual Meeting

Program Notes



