ISSUE PROGRAMS LIST	STATION: KSUP	QUARTER:	YEAR 2020	
Description of Program	Program Segment	Date	Time Narr	ation of Type of Description Program/Segment
Capital Chat	07.01/20	8:35a	JUNEAU ECONOMIC D	DEVELOPMENT COUNCIL W/ EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR BRIAN HOLST
Action Line	07.02.20	10:35a	JUNEAU STATE HOU	JSE REPRESENTATIVE SARAH HANNAN
Action Line	07.09.20	10:35A	July Edition of Alask	a Economic Trends
Capital Chat	07.14.20	8:35a	Alaska State Senato	r Dan Sullivan
Action Line	08.07.20	10:35a	ALASKA GOVERNOR N	MIKE DUNLEAVY
Capital Chat	08.17.20	8:35a	University of AK Sou	theast Chancellor Career Education Programs
Action Line	08.24.20	10:35a	Shea Siegert Alaskar	ns for Better Elections
Action Line	09.01.20	10:35a	Senator Jessie Kiehl	
Capital Chat	09.08.20	7:35a	Juneau Mayor Beth	Weldon-Coronavirus (daily at 7:35am)
Action Line	09.11.20	10:35a	Glacier Valley Rotar	y Club's Virtual 911 Observance
Action Line	09.16.20	10:35a	Juneau Police LT Cra	aig Campbell
Capital Chat	09.21.20	8:35a	Robert Venables re:	Southeast Conference Annual Meeting

Program Notes